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RESULTADO FINAL DOS PEDIDOS DE ISENGAO DE TAXA DE INSCRICAO

Data/Hora da Solicitagdo

03/12/2025 10:47:01
05/12/2025 12:48:45
10/12/2025 13:09:03
12/12/2025 15:03:33

Semestre de 2026

Nome do Candidato

Yris Adriane El6i Reis
Wesley Pereira dos Santos
Leandro Vitor Alves

Hannah Victdria Santana Bittencourt

Numero da
Inscrigao

786829
788113
786459
790179

Situagao

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO



